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200901050000
02630

01/05/2009
12:57:12

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHEPPARD,
KATHRYN LYN

200901160000
14030

01/16/2009
08:35:20

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHAFIN,
BETTY

200901290000
28290

01/29/2009
10:39:05

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES, FAITH

200902020000
32250

02/02/2009
01:24:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HYDE,
BARBARA
ANN

200902130000
50770

02/13/2009
12:10:34

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DRAWHORN,
BRANDY

200902200000
60700

02/20/2009
10:49:19

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PERKINS, M
CHRISTINE

200902230000
62650

02/23/2009
11:18:12

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRAYWICK,
DONGLI

200903090000
84340

03/09/2009
12:40:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANDRUM,
STEVEN

200903100000
87740

03/10/2009
01:18:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAJEWSKI,
BRENT

200903120000
90840

03/12/2009
01:15:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROSE, MAYA
XIONG

200904160001
40540

04/16/2009
02:10:37

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAYNE,
LLOYD

200904150001
38090

04/15/2009
09:43:59

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PICKETT,
ALANA S

200904260001
52250

04/26/2009
10:53:30

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RYAN REGINA
G

200905190001
89080

05/19/2009
04:13:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DOTSON
ANTHONY J



200905200001
89100

05/20/2009
08:38:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANDRY
ANGELA
SALVO

200905200001
90120

05/20/2009
11:38:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALTERS
MYRANDA L

200905210001
92270

05/21/2009
12:36:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CIZEWSKI
LYNN

200906080002
16500

06/08/2009
08:20:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MURRELL
BURL

200906120002
24870

06/12/2009
11:26:19

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
KAY M

200906260002
46730

06/26/2009
08:37:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENNIS LINDA
M

200907020002
54590

07/02/2009
10:22:12

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PORTER
JACQUELINE

200907020002
54870

07/02/2009
10:54:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLEN
SUZETTE

200907200002
79200

07/20/2009
03:52:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEENE
KIMBERLY B

200907240002
84890

07/24/2009
10:26:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURROUGHS
BARBARA

200907280002
88030

07/28/2009
09:44:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEPHENS
PAUL J

200908210003
22250

08/21/2009
10:39:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARDEN
MARY ALYCE

200908270003
31050

08/27/2009
12:16:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RACKLEY
JANET L

200909100003
47300

09/10/2009
12:54:51

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLANKENSHIP
JENNIFER
LYNN

200909210003
59200

09/21/2009
10:45:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EASTIS
BEVERLY S

200909300003
70640

09/30/2009
08:03:12

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JARVIS
MICHAEL B


