Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2009;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901050000 02630	01/05/2009 12:57:12	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHEPPARD, KATHRYN LYN						·
200901160000 14030	01/16/2009 08:35:20	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHAFIN, BETTY						
200901290000 28290	01/29/2009 10:39:05	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES, FAITH						
200902020000 32250	02/02/2009 01:24:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HYDE, BARBARA ANN						
200902130000 50770	02/13/2009 12:10:34	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DRAWHORN, BRANDY						
200902200000 60700	02/20/2009 10:49:19	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PERKINS, M CHRISTINE						
200902230000 62650	02/23/2009 11:18:12	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRAYWICK, DONGLI						
200903090000 84340	03/09/2009 12:40:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANDRUM, STEVEN						
200903100000 87740	03/10/2009 01:18:39	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAJEWSKI, BRENT						
200903120000 90840	03/12/2009 01:15:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROSE, MAYA XIONG						
200904160001 40540	04/16/2009 02:10:37	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAYNE, LLOYD						
200904150001 38090	04/15/2009 09:43:59	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PICKETT, ALANA S						
200904260001 52250	04/26/2009 10:53:30	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RYAN REGINA G						
200905190001 89080	05/19/2009 04:13:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DOTSON ANTHONY J						

200905200001 89100	05/20/2009 08:38:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANDRY ANGELA SALVO			
200905200001 90120	05/20/2009 11:38:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALTERS MYRANDA L			
200905210001 92270	05/21/2009 12:36:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CIZEWSKI LYNN			
200906080002 16500	06/08/2009 08:20:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MURRELL BURL			
200906120002 24870	06/12/2009 11:26:19	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON KAY M			
200906260002 46730	06/26/2009 08:37:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENNIS LINDA M			
200907020002 54590	07/02/2009 10:22:12	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PORTER JACQUELINE			
200907020002 54870	07/02/2009 10:54:53	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLEN SUZETTE			
200907200002 79200	07/20/2009 03:52:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEENE KIMBERLY B			
200907240002 84890	07/24/2009 10:26:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURROUGHS BARBARA			
200907280002 88030	07/28/2009 09:44:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEPHENS PAUL J			
200908210003 22250	08/21/2009 10:39:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARDEN MARY ALYCE			
200908270003 31050	08/27/2009 12:16:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RACKLEY JANET L			
200909100003 47300	09/10/2009 12:54:51	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLANKENSHIP JENNIFER LYNN			
200909210003 59200	09/21/2009 10:45:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EASTIS BEVERLY S			
200909300003 70640	09/30/2009 08:03:12	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JARVIS MICHAEL B			